Rank Competitor(s)

AW N -

Taylan Dennis
Desiree Bortolussi
Shawna Noble
Adrienne Fitzparick

Club

Vernon FSC
Summerland FSC
Armstrong/Enderby SC
Salmon Arm FSC

Rhonda MacDonald

Created on:

Okanagan Region & Pacific Skate Qaulifying Championships

23-Jan-2011

Mt. Boucherie - West Kelowna, B.C.
January 22, 2011 to January 23, 2011

Junior Silver Women

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

8:31:33AM

P

26.60
25.06
22.97
15.85

Points

26.60
25.06
2297
15.85

Susan Laidlaw



